
Jasper Ridgeland Youth Baseball
2014 T-Ball Schedule

Team 1 SCB&T Jennifer Frank
Team 2 TGS Surveying Littlejohn
Team 3 JABB Snowballs Eddit Amason
Team 4 Tillotson Mech Bryant Tillotson
Team 5 Jasper County Justin Reynolds

Date Time Home Team Away Team
Friday, March 14, 2014 6:00 PM Tillotson Mech TGS Surveying

7:00 PM JABB Snowballs SCB&T
Tuesday, March 18, 2014 6:00 PM Jasper County Tillotson Mech

7:00 PM TGS Surveying SCB&T
Friday, March 21, 2014 6:00 PM Jasper County JABB Snowballs

7:00 PM SCB&T Tillotson Mech

Tuesday, April 01, 2014 6:00 PM TGS Surveying Jasper County
7:00 PM Tillotson Mech JABB Snowballs

Friday, April 04, 2014 6:00 PM SCB&T Jasper County
7:00 PM JABB Snowballs TGS Surveying

Tuesday, April 08, 2014 6:00 PM TGS Surveying Tillotson Mech
7:00 PM SCB&T JABB Snowballs

Friday, April 11, 2014 6:00 PM Tillotson Mech Jasper County
7:00 PM SCB&T TGS Surveying

Tuesday, April 15, 2014 6:00 PM JABB Snowballs Jasper County
7:00 PM Tillotson Mech SCB&T

Thursday, April 17, 2014 6:00 PM Jasper County TGS Surveying
7:00 PM JABB Snowballs Tillotson Mech

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 6:00 PM Jasper County SCB&T
7:00 PM TGS Surveying JABB Snowballs

Friday, April 25, 2014 6:00 PM Tillotson Mech TGS Surveying
7:00 PM JABB Snowballs SCB&T

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 6:00 PM Jasper County Tillotson Mech
7:00 PM TGS Surveying SCB&T

Friday, May 02, 2014 6:00 PM Jasper County JABB Snowballs
7:00 PM SCB&T Tillotson Mech

Awards Friday, May 9, 2014 at 6pm
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